
N# Topic Presenter Name Date Day Time Location

1 Geological subjects in PETM curriculum Dr. Fadhil Ali Ghaib 27/4/2023 Thursday 214

2 Arabic poitry presentation Dr, Hamed M. Jassim 12/10/2022 Wednsday 3AM 214

3 A scientific visit to the University of Alabama, horizons of cooperation Dr. Ayad Mohammed 15/5/2023 Monday 3AM 214

4 Thermal storage examination with Galerkin approach involving mixture of water and nanoparticlesMr. Ziyad Jamil 27/2/2023 Tuesday 3AM 214

5 The advantages of composite materials over traditional materials  Ms. Jwan Khaleel 20/12/2022 Tuesday 3AM 214

6 An overview of reservoir engineering and classification with reference to phase diagram I Mr. Nabaz Ali 21/11/2022 Monday 3AM 214

7 An overview of reservoir engineering and classification with reference to phase diagram II Mr. Mohammed Ariwan 21/11/2023 Tuesday 3AM 214
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1 Development of Sorting Robot  Mr. Ahmed Haval 10/11/2022 Teusday 16:00 L-212

2  5G Softwarization and Virtualization Dr. Qayser Mahdi 10/27/2022 Thursday 16:00 L-212

3 5G Technology and Smart Classroom and Smart City Dr. Qayser Mahdi 11/23/2022 Wednesday 16:00 L-212

4 Present the data of the questionnaire that applied to the people with disabilities in Kurdistan Region Ms. Safa Anmar and Dr. Rand Basil 12/22/2022 Thursday 16:00 L-212

5 Design and Implementation of Assistive Robots for Hand Rehabilitation - Robotic Exoskeleton: Review Paper  Dr. Rand Basil, Ms. Safa Anmar 1/26/2023 Thursday 16:00 L-212

6 The principle of applying Project Based Learning in Mechatronics Department Dr. Rand Basil, Ms. Safa Anmar 3/9/2023 Thursday 16:00 L-212

7 Electric Vehicle (Communication Protocols) Dr. Ezideen A. Hasso 4/13/2023 Thursday 16:00 L-212

8 Principle of H – Bridge
Mr. Qusay Hamid

4/26/2023 Wednesday 16:00 L-212

9 Type of Plastic Ms. Sara Serwer 5/11/2023 Thursday 16:00 L-212

10 3D printing using Glass fiber reinforced filament Mr. Ahmed Ameer 5/15/2023 Monday 16:00 L-212
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N# Presenter Name Topic Date Day Time Location

1 Prof.Dr.Bayan Salim Sustainability and ACI Code 318-19 10.01.2023 Tuesday 14:00 L-205

2 Assist.Prof.Dr.Thamir Ahmed General View of Water Resourses Problems In Iraq 28-11-2022 Monday 14:00 L-205

3 Assist.Prof.Dr.Najmaddin Mohammed Saeed Displacement and Force Control in Pin-jointed Assemblies 12.01.2023 Thursday 14:00 L-205

4 Dr.Yousif Abdullah Dealing With Outlying Observations according to ASTM specifications 15.01.2023 Sunday 14:00 L-205

5 Dr. Barham Haydar Progressive Collapse in RC building 16.01.2023 Monday 14:00 L-205

6 Mrs. Asmaa Abdulmajeed A Comparison between Marshall and Superpave Mix Design Methods 05.01.2024 Sunday 14:00 L-205

7 Mrs. Suriya Shaffi A tour to my homeland : Kashmir 18.01.2023 Wednesday 14:00 L-205

8 Mr.Junaid Kamaran Engineering Geopolymer composites  01.12.2022 Thursday 11:30 L-205

9
Mr.Twana Ahmed

Simultaneous impact of fiber and nano materials on technical performance of 

concrete
15.12.2022 Thursday 14:00 L-205

10 Dr.Tareq HamaKarim Soil & Water Chemical Tests before Construction 26.09.2022 Monday 11:30 L-205

11 Mr.Ahmed Salah Retrofitting Techniques of Old Buildings 17.01.2023 Tuesday 14:00 L-205
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N# Presenter Name Topic Date Day Time Location

1 Prof. Qubad Zeki Rolles of UAV in Project Monitering 10.01.2023 Tuesday 15:00 L-213

2 Prof. Dr. Tariq Hama Karim Upgrading Skills in Data Analysis for Engineering 28-11-2022 Monday 15:00 L-213

3 Mr. Shamal Fatah Ahmed Precise Point positioning (PPP) 12.01.2023 Thursday 15:00 L-213

4 Mr. Mohammed Qader Ali GENERAL SPECIFICATION FOR ROADS CONSTRUCTIONS 15.01.2023 Sunday 15:00 L-213

5 Mr. Shamal Mohammed Ameen Application Of Total Station In Civil Engineering 16.01.2023 Monday 15:00 L-213

6 Mss Khanda Ahmed Application Of GIS Software’s 16.01.2023 Sunday 15:00 L-213

Assist. Prof. Qubad Zeki Henari Dr. Jwan Jalal 
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1 Kinetic Architecture and it Impications for Interior Design Dr.Hassan Hassoon 22/12/2022 Thursday 3:00 PM 308
2 Natural Treatment Aprroch To Develop Green Technology in Interiorn Design Ms.Sana Basil 28/02/2022 Tuesday 3:00 PM 308
3 Types of interior lightings, placement and positioning Mr.Dlman Aziz 12 /03/2022 Sunday 3:00 PM 308
4 Color psychology to guide your choices Mrs.Merve Taha 12/04/2022 Wednesday 3:00 PM 308
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1 Photodiodes newest application Dr. Bestoon T. Mustafa 24/11/2022 Thursday 3:00 PM 212
2 Weighted quantum-based similarity searching methods in LBVS Dr. Mohamad Aldabagh 01/12/2022 Thursday 3:00 PM 212
3 Neural Language Modelling Dr. Abubakar M. Ashir 08/12/2022 Thursday 3:00 PM 212
4 General rules of evaluating binary number divisibility on prime numbers Ms. Ghada Alsakkal 15/12/2022 Thursday 3:00 PM 212
5 Development of Technology of Nano- and Micro-electronics Dr. Yasir Hashim 12/01/2023 Thursday 3:00 PM 212
6 Feed Forward Neural Network – Facial Expression Recognition Using 2D Image Texture Mr. Musa M. Ameen 19/01/2023 Thursday 3:00 PM 212
7 Distributed Key Management in IoT Mr. Safwan Mawlood 26/01/2023 Thursday 3:00 PM 212
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1 The sustainable cities in the Middle East No'man Bayaty 10/1/2022 16:15- 17:00 307

2 Smart Cities Shino Abdullah 10/15/2022 16:15- 17:00 307

3 Design for disabled people Dr Salim Almukhtar 11/1/2022 16:15- 17:00 307

4 Visibility Graphic for Rendering and Drawing in BIM Shad Sherzad 12/1/2022 16:15- 17:00 307

5 The Advantage of Contemporary Platforms for Documentation and Evaluation Darbaz Pirot 1/1/2023 16:15- 17:00 307

6 Acoustic Rawaz Najmaddin 1/2/2023 16:15- 17:01 307

7 Flexibility  Aysha Rashid 1/3/2023 16:15- 17:00 307

8 Traditional House as an sustainable system seema khalid 15/3/2023 16:15- 17:00 307

9 Active façade Dalia Ali 1/4/2023 16:15- 17:01 307

10 sponge city Sanar Sardar 15/4/2023 16:15- 17:00 307

11 Application of AI in Architecture Shallaw Hamza 2/5/2023 16:15- 17:01 307

12 1. Contextual Architecture, 2. Sustainable Architecture & Urbanism Nawaz Dabbagh 15/5/2023 16:15- 17:00 307

Shino Abdullah Dr. Jwan Jalal
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